
#28 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Nadia WILLIAMS JR Central Michi 5.96m 19' 63 /4 5.78 (+0.0) FOUL 5.72 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.96 (+0.0) 2(1)

2 Jade NOLAN SR DePaul 5.81m 19' 03 /4 FOUL 5.70 (+0.0) FOUL 5.58 (+0.0) 5.72 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0) 2(2)

3 Grace MCKENZIE SR McNeese Sta 5.77m 18' 111 /4 5.57 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0) 5.73 (+0.0) 5.69 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 2(3)

4 Allyson GOFF SR Eastern Michi 5.70m 18' 81 /2 FOUL 5.70 (+0.0) FOUL 5.38 (+0.0) FOUL 5.48 (+0.0) 2(4)

5 Erica SHEAHAN JR Western Mich 5.65m 18' 61 /2 FOUL 5.58 (+0.0) FOUL 5.30 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0) 2(5)

6 Nichyria BYRD SR SIU Edwards 5.63m 18' 53 /4 5.63 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 2(6)

7 Mackenzie ARNOLD JR Loyola (Ill.) 5.56m 18' 3" 5.56 (+0.0) FOUL 5.48 (+0.0) FOUL 5.29 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0) 1(1)

8 Katie WISSING SO Saint Louis 5.51m 18' 1" FOUL 5.51 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) 2(7)

9 Caitlyn REDMON SR Indiana State 5.50m 18' 01 /2 5.38 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) PASS 2(8)

10 Diamond MITCHELL SO Western Mich 5.45m 17' 103 /4 5.45 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) PASS 2(9)

11 Diamond RILEY FR Northern Illino 5.41m 17' 9" 5.18 (+0.0) FOUL 5.41 (+0.0) 1(2)

12 Charde GOLLIDAY JR Illinois State 5.39m 17' 81 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.39 (+0.0) 2(10)

13 Brittney GIBBS SR SIU Edwards 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) FOUL 2(11)

14 Tasjia THOMAS JR Indiana State 5.36m 17' 7" 4.99 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 2(11)

15 Jernaya SHARP JR Notre Dame 5.35m 17' 63 /4 5.30 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 1(3)

16 Alexandria ROBINSON SO Central Michi 5.28m 17' 4" 5.01 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) FOUL 1(4)

17 April MICHEAUX SR Central Michi 5.26m 17' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.26 (+0.0) 1(5)

18 Correena SAINTILMOND FR Eastern Michi 5.24m 17' 21 /4 5.24 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) 1(6)

19 Mikaylah WOODS SO Miami (Ohio) 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.05 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0) 2(13)

20 Crystal WASHINGTON SO Eastern Michi 5.13m 16' 10" 5.13 (+0.0) FOUL 5.13 (+0.0) 1(7)

21 Savannah SULLIVAN FR SIU Edwards 5.13m 16' 10" 5.00 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0) 1(7)

22 Hannah FALCIONE JR Miami (Ohio) 5.10m 16' 83 /4 FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) FOUL 2(14)

23 Nicole EDISON JR Arkansas-Littl 5.03m 16' 6" 4.68 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.0) 1(9)

24 Brittney WALKER FR Indiana State 4.40m 14' 51 /4 FOUL 4.29 (+0.0) 4.40 (+0.0) 1(10)

Michelle LEHMANN FR Ball State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Kyra ARENDT SO Milwaukee NM 1

Janell ROWE SO Toledo NM 1

Savannah CARSON Unattached NM 2

Kameesha SMITH SO Illinois State NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Mackenzie ARNOLD JR Loyola (Ill.) 5.56m 18' 3" 5.56 (+0.0) FOUL 5.48 (+0.0) FOUL 5.29 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0)

2 Diamond RILEY FR Northern Illino 5.41m 17' 9" 5.18 (+0.0) FOUL 5.41 (+0.0)

3 Jernaya SHARP JR Notre Dame 5.35m 17' 63 /4 5.30 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0)

4 Alexandria ROBINSON SO Central Michi 5.28m 17' 4" 5.01 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) FOUL

5 April MICHEAUX SR Central Michi 5.26m 17' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.26 (+0.0)

6 Correena SAINTILMOND FR Eastern Michi 5.24m 17' 21 /4 5.24 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0)

7 Crystal WASHINGTON SO Eastern Michi 5.13m 16' 10" 5.13 (+0.0) FOUL 5.13 (+0.0)

7 Savannah SULLIVAN FR SIU Edwards 5.13m 16' 10" 5.00 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0)

9 Nicole EDISON JR Arkansas-Littl 5.03m 16' 6" 4.68 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.0)

10 Brittney WALKER FR Indiana State 4.40m 14' 51 /4 FOUL 4.29 (+0.0) 4.40 (+0.0)

Michelle LEHMANN FR Ball State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Kyra ARENDT SO Milwaukee NM

Janell ROWE SO Toledo NM
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nadia WILLIAMS JR Central Michi 5.96m 19' 63 /4 5.78 (+0.0) FOUL 5.72 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.96 (+0.0)

2 Jade NOLAN SR DePaul 5.81m 19' 03 /4 FOUL 5.70 (+0.0) FOUL 5.58 (+0.0) 5.72 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0)

3 Grace MCKENZIE SR McNeese Sta 5.77m 18' 111 /4 5.57 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0) 5.73 (+0.0) 5.69 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0)

4 Allyson GOFF SR Eastern Michi 5.70m 18' 81 /2 FOUL 5.70 (+0.0) FOUL 5.38 (+0.0) FOUL 5.48 (+0.0)

5 Erica SHEAHAN JR Western Mich 5.65m 18' 61 /2 FOUL 5.58 (+0.0) FOUL 5.30 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0)

6 Nichyria BYRD SR SIU Edwards 5.63m 18' 53 /4 5.63 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0)

7 Katie WISSING SO Saint Louis 5.51m 18' 1" FOUL 5.51 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0)

8 Caitlyn REDMON SR Indiana State 5.50m 18' 01 /2 5.38 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) PASS

9 Diamond MITCHELL SO Western Mich 5.45m 17' 103 /4 5.45 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) PASS

10 Charde GOLLIDAY JR Illinois State 5.39m 17' 81 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.39 (+0.0)

11 Brittney GIBBS SR SIU Edwards 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) FOUL

11 Tasjia THOMAS JR Indiana State 5.36m 17' 7" 4.99 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0)

13 Mikaylah WOODS SO Miami (Ohio) 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.05 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0)

14 Hannah FALCIONE JR Miami (Ohio) 5.10m 16' 83 /4 FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) FOUL

Savannah CARSON Unattached NM

Kameesha SMITH SO Illinois State NM

#34 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Aliyah GUSTAFSON SR Bowling Gree 20.44m 67' 03 /4 18.88 19.35 18.02 19.44 20.44 19.59 2(1)

2 Rachel TANCZOS SO Notre Dame 19.06m 62' 61 /2 18.59 19.06 18.73 NM 18.99 NM 2(2)

3 Abbey KAPITAN JR Notre Dame 18.83m 61' 91 /2 18.53 18.83 18.55 18.42 18.31 18.51 2(3)

4 Kaila  BUTLER JR Bowling Gree 18.67m 61' 3" NM NM 18.22 NM 18.67 NM 2(4)

5 Jade GATES SO DePaul 18.41m 60' 5" NM 18.41 NM NM NM 17.63 2(5)

6 Cassaundra ROPER SR Indiana State 18.32m 60' 11 /4 18.32 17.26 NM NM 17.96 17.37 2(6)

7 Quiara WHEELER SO Central Michi 18.30m 60' 01 /2 18.30 NM 17.16 NM NM 18.28 2(7)

8 Allison FARMER JR Bowling Gree 17.90m 58' 83 /4 16.44 17.90 17.43 16.66 17.15 NM 2(8)

9 Erin HOWARD SO Central Michi 17.71m 58' 11 /4 17.63 NM 17.14 16.25 17.17 17.71 1(1)

10 Alanna ARVIE JR McNeese Sta 17.61m 57' 91 /2 16.96 17.61 17.60 2(9)

11 Katie DEWEY SR Toledo 17.54m 57' 61 /2 16.96 17.54 NM 2(10)

12 Keely KNOBBE SR Marquette 17.36m 56' 111 /2 NM NM 17.36 2(11)

13 Makenna WILSON SO Eastern Illinoi 17.08m 56' 01 /2 NM 17.08 NM 2(12)

14 Jasmine WOODLEY SR Eastern Illinoi 17.00m 55' 91 /4 15.00 17.00 16.79 2(13)

15 Princess CARTER SO Ball State 16.95m 55' 71 /2 15.87 16.95 15.59 1(2)

16 Kadian CLARKE SO Eastern Michi 16.91m 55' 53 /4 15.78 16.91 NM 2(14)

17 Daija YOUNG SO Bowling Gree 16.74m 54' 111 /4 16.67 16.74 NM 1(3)

18 Gabriell CYRIAX SO Oakland 16.66m 54' 8" 16.66 NM NM 2(15)

19 Marissa DUNN SO Central Michi 16.49m 54' 11 /4 16.49 16.36 16.49 1(4)

20 Maya BENNETT SO Central Michi 16.45m 53' 113 /4 NM 15.91 16.45 1(5)

21 Rebecca  CHOUNAIRD JR DePaul 16.20m 53' 13 /4 15.91 16.20 15.74 1(6)

22 Kelsey WALTERS JR Ball State 16.13m 52' 11" 15.64 16.13 NM 1(7)

23 Savanah LUTHMAN SO Eastern Michi 16.13m 52' 11" 15.60 16.13 15.47 1(7)

24 Mary MOORE SR Oakland 15.58m 51' 11 /2 13.80 14.90 15.58 1(9)

25 Alexis HUTCHINS FR SIU Edwards 14.96m 49' 1" 14.68 14.96 NM 1(10)

26 Kira BENKMANN SO McNeese Sta 14.76m 48' 51 /4 14.61 14.76 NM 1(11)

27 Catherine JAKICH SR SIU Edwards 14.68m 48' 2" 14.68 14.05 14.23 1(12)
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#34 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
28 Lauren MIKOLAJCZAK SO Valparaiso 14.58m 47' 10" NM 14.58 13.57 1(13)

29 Rachel LIEGEL SR Milwaukee 14.44m 47' 41 /2 13.60 14.44 NM 1(14)

30 Cassidy DETERT SR Milwaukee 14.35m 47' 1" 14.35 NM NM 1(15)

Erin REESE SR Indiana State NM NM NM NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Erin HOWARD SO Central Michi 17.71m 58' 11 /4 17.63 NM 17.14 16.25 17.17 17.71

2 Princess CARTER SO Ball State 16.95m 55' 71 /2 15.87 16.95 15.59

3 Daija YOUNG SO Bowling Gree 16.74m 54' 111 /4 16.67 16.74 NM

4 Marissa DUNN SO Central Michi 16.49m 54' 11 /4 16.49 16.36 16.49

5 Maya BENNETT SO Central Michi 16.45m 53' 113 /4 NM 15.91 16.45

6 Rebecca  CHOUNAIRD JR DePaul 16.20m 53' 13 /4 15.91 16.20 15.74

7 Kelsey WALTERS JR Ball State 16.13m 52' 11" 15.64 16.13 NM

7 Savanah LUTHMAN SO Eastern Michi 16.13m 52' 11" 15.60 16.13 15.47

9 Mary MOORE SR Oakland 15.58m 51' 11 /2 13.80 14.90 15.58

10 Alexis HUTCHINS FR SIU Edwards 14.96m 49' 1" 14.68 14.96 NM

11 Kira BENKMANN SO McNeese Sta 14.76m 48' 51 /4 14.61 14.76 NM

12 Catherine JAKICH SR SIU Edwards 14.68m 48' 2" 14.68 14.05 14.23

13 Lauren MIKOLAJCZAK SO Valparaiso 14.58m 47' 10" NM 14.58 13.57

14 Rachel LIEGEL SR Milwaukee 14.44m 47' 41 /2 13.60 14.44 NM

15 Cassidy DETERT SR Milwaukee 14.35m 47' 1" 14.35 NM NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Aliyah GUSTAFSON SR Bowling Gree 20.44m 67' 03 /4 18.88 19.35 18.02 19.44 20.44 19.59

2 Rachel TANCZOS SO Notre Dame 19.06m 62' 61 /2 18.59 19.06 18.73 NM 18.99 NM

3 Abbey KAPITAN JR Notre Dame 18.83m 61' 91 /2 18.53 18.83 18.55 18.42 18.31 18.51

4 Kaila  BUTLER JR Bowling Gree 18.67m 61' 3" NM NM 18.22 NM 18.67 NM

5 Jade GATES SO DePaul 18.41m 60' 5" NM 18.41 NM NM NM 17.63

6 Cassaundra ROPER SR Indiana State 18.32m 60' 11 /4 18.32 17.26 NM NM 17.96 17.37

7 Quiara WHEELER SO Central Michi 18.30m 60' 01 /2 18.30 NM 17.16 NM NM 18.28

8 Allison FARMER JR Bowling Gree 17.90m 58' 83 /4 16.44 17.90 17.43 16.66 17.15 NM

9 Alanna ARVIE JR McNeese Sta 17.61m 57' 91 /2 16.96 17.61 17.60

10 Katie DEWEY SR Toledo 17.54m 57' 61 /2 16.96 17.54 NM

11 Keely KNOBBE SR Marquette 17.36m 56' 111 /2 NM NM 17.36

12 Makenna WILSON SO Eastern Illinoi 17.08m 56' 01 /2 NM 17.08 NM

13 Jasmine WOODLEY SR Eastern Illinoi 17.00m 55' 91 /4 15.00 17.00 16.79

14 Kadian CLARKE SO Eastern Michi 16.91m 55' 53 /4 15.78 16.91 NM

15 Gabriell CYRIAX SO Oakland 16.66m 54' 8" 16.66 NM NM

Erin REESE SR Indiana State NM NM NM NM

#33 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Logan KUSKY JR Notre Dame 20.38m 66' 101 /2 18.82 19.69 19.38 NM 19.71 20.38 2(1)

2 John BARNES SO SIU Edwards 20.04m 65' 9" 18.02 NM NM NM 19.21 20.04 2(2)

3 Zach HARKEY SR Eastern Michi 19.37m 63' 63 /4 19.37 NM NM 18.68 NM NM 2(3)
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#33 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
4 Brendan MCKINNEY SR Marquette 19.23m 63' 11 /4 18.36 19.18 19.23 NM 19.21 19.21 2(4)

5 Terrance HOWARD SR Marquette 18.72m 61' 5" 17.84 17.85 17.72 18.72 NM 18.34 2(5)

6 Newlyn STEPHENSON SO Eastern Michi 18.60m 61' 01 /4 17.91 NM 17.28 NM 17.82 18.60 2(6)

7 Taige BRYANT JR Eastern Michi 17.94m 58' 101 /4 17.20 17.49 17.94 NM NM 17.14 2(7)

8 Joseph JEGIER FR Notre Dame 17.94m 58' 101 /4 17.94 NM NM NM 16.78 17.38 1(1)

9 Sam  OVERTON SR Indiana State 17.41m 57' 11 /2 16.99 17.21 17.41 NM 17.18 NM 2(8)

10 Austin LYNCH JR SIU Edwards 17.28m 56' 81 /2 NM 16.83 17.28 2(9)

11 Connor COVERT SO Central Michi 17.19m 56' 43 /4 16.03 15.65 17.19 2(10)

12 Jacob WENDT SO Milwaukee 17.04m 55' 11" 17.04 16.89 NM 2(11)

13 Mike HIERHOLZER SR Eastern Michi 17.02m 55' 101 /4 17.02 16.16 16.86 2(12)

14 Nicholas PHILLIPS JR Eastern Illinoi 16.86m 55' 33 /4 16.72 16.86 16.51 2(13)

15 Tyler SIRUT SR Oakland 16.60m 54' 51 /2 15.92 16.60 16.18 2(14)

16 Kenton RIVARD SR Oakland 16.39m 53' 91 /4 15.50 16.22 16.39 1(2)

17 Dominic MARSHALL JR DePaul 16.24m 53' 31 /2 16.24 NM 15.69 1(3)

18 Shae WATKINS JR Notre Dame 16.20m 53' 13 /4 16.20 NM 16.14 1(4)

19 John STEFAN SO Notre Dame 16.14m 52' 111 /2 NM NM 16.14 2(15)

20 Isaac JIMENEZ SR DePaul 15.45m 50' 81 /4 13.85 15.45 NM 1(5)

21 Jake RASAWEHR JR Valparaiso 15.23m 49' 113 /4 14.95 15.23 NM 1(6)

22 Brett KOWALCZYK SR Saint Louis 15.09m 49' 61 /4 15.09 NM 14.51 1(7)

23 Ben LITWIN FR DePaul 14.73m 48' 4" NM NM 14.73 1(8)

24 Diego COLLADO FR Saint Louis 14.29m 46' 103 /4 14.29 14.21 14.12 1(9)

25 Caleb ROGALSKI FR Milwaukee 12.57m 41' 3" FOUL 12.57 NM 1(10)

26 Daniel CARD FR SIU Edwards 11.93m 39' 13 /4 10.80 11.05 11.93 1(11)

James FAIRFIELD SO Saint Louis NM NM NM NM 1

Alex  MURRAY SO DePaul NM NM NM NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Joseph JEGIER FR Notre Dame 17.94m 58' 101 /4 17.94 NM NM NM 16.78 17.38

2 Kenton RIVARD SR Oakland 16.39m 53' 91 /4 15.50 16.22 16.39

3 Dominic MARSHALL JR DePaul 16.24m 53' 31 /2 16.24 NM 15.69

4 Shae WATKINS JR Notre Dame 16.20m 53' 13 /4 16.20 NM 16.14

5 Isaac JIMENEZ SR DePaul 15.45m 50' 81 /4 13.85 15.45 NM

6 Jake RASAWEHR JR Valparaiso 15.23m 49' 113 /4 14.95 15.23 NM

7 Brett KOWALCZYK SR Saint Louis 15.09m 49' 61 /4 15.09 NM 14.51

8 Ben LITWIN FR DePaul 14.73m 48' 4" NM NM 14.73

9 Diego COLLADO FR Saint Louis 14.29m 46' 103 /4 14.29 14.21 14.12

10 Caleb ROGALSKI FR Milwaukee 12.57m 41' 3" FOUL 12.57 NM

11 Daniel CARD FR SIU Edwards 11.93m 39' 13 /4 10.80 11.05 11.93

James FAIRFIELD SO Saint Louis NM NM NM NM

Alex  MURRAY SO DePaul NM NM NM NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Logan KUSKY JR Notre Dame 20.38m 66' 101 /2 18.82 19.69 19.38 NM 19.71 20.38

2 John BARNES SO SIU Edwards 20.04m 65' 9" 18.02 NM NM NM 19.21 20.04

3 Zach HARKEY SR Eastern Michi 19.37m 63' 63 /4 19.37 NM NM 18.68 NM NM
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#33 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 Brendan MCKINNEY SR Marquette 19.23m 63' 11 /4 18.36 19.18 19.23 NM 19.21 19.21

5 Terrance HOWARD SR Marquette 18.72m 61' 5" 17.84 17.85 17.72 18.72 NM 18.34

6 Newlyn STEPHENSON SO Eastern Michi 18.60m 61' 01 /4 17.91 NM 17.28 NM 17.82 18.60

7 Taige BRYANT JR Eastern Michi 17.94m 58' 101 /4 17.20 17.49 17.94 NM NM 17.14

8 Sam  OVERTON SR Indiana State 17.41m 57' 11 /2 16.99 17.21 17.41 NM 17.18 NM

9 Austin LYNCH JR SIU Edwards 17.28m 56' 81 /2 NM 16.83 17.28

10 Connor COVERT SO Central Michi 17.19m 56' 43 /4 16.03 15.65 17.19

11 Jacob WENDT SO Milwaukee 17.04m 55' 11" 17.04 16.89 NM

12 Mike HIERHOLZER SR Eastern Michi 17.02m 55' 101 /4 17.02 16.16 16.86

13 Nicholas PHILLIPS JR Eastern Illinoi 16.86m 55' 33 /4 16.72 16.86 16.51

14 Tyler SIRUT SR Oakland 16.60m 54' 51 /2 15.92 16.60 16.18

15 John STEFAN SO Notre Dame 16.14m 52' 111 /2 NM NM 16.14

#25 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.05 5.20

1 Luke NELSON JR Illinois State 5.05m 16' 63 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

2 Ryan ASHENBREMER SO Illinois State 5.05m 16' 63 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXX

3 Colton CRUM FR Notre Dame 5.05m 16' 63 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XO XXX

4 Kellen KRAVIK JR Illinois State 5.05m 16' 63 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXO XXX

5 Alex JACOBS SR Eastern Michi 4.90m 16' 03 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO O XXX

6 Sam PESCHKE SO Illinois State 4.75m 15' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

7 Jeremy SEILER JR Valparaiso 4.75m 15' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XXX

7 Colin ETCHEN JR Eastern Michi 4.75m 15' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XXX

9 Jack JOHNSON SO Milwaukee 4.60m 15' 1" PPP PPP O O O XXX

10 Myles LAURENT FR Milwaukee 4.45m 14' 71 /4 PPP PPP O O XXX

11 Zachary TOPPER SR Valparaiso 4.45m 14' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP XO XXX

Kyle BAKER SR Valparaiso NH PPP PPP PPP XXX

#24 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78

1 Caroline MULLER SR DePaul 1.75m 5' 83 /4 PPP O O O O XXX

2 Ashley MELVIN JR Milwaukee 1.70m 5' 7" O O O O XXX

3 Kristin HIGGINS SO Illinois State 1.70m 5' 7" PPP O O XO XXX

4 Annie GUERRERO FR Milwaukee 1.70m 5' 7" XXO O O XO XXX

5 Kameesha SMITH SO Illinois State 1.70m 5' 7" PPP PPP O XXO XXX

6 Alexandria ROBINSON SO Central Michi 1.65m 5' 5" O O XXO XXX

7 Atalia LIMA SO Toledo 1.60m 5' 3" O O XXX

8 Allison HUFNAGEL SR Western Mich 1.60m 5' 3" O XO XXX

9 Janeka  STOKES SR Illinois-Chicag 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

9 Emily HELFRICH SR Central Michi 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

9 Erika DEPIERRE JR Western Mich 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

9 Kaydon FOSLER SR Western Mich 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

9 Caitlyn REDMON SR Indiana State 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

9 Calli STEMPLE SR Central Michi 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

9 Emma BZIK SO Notre Dame 1.55m 5' 1" O XXX

16 Stacey WOLVERTON SO Bowling Gree 1.55m 5' 1" XO XXX
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78

Regan  LEWIS SR Ball State NH

#29 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Donald SCOTT New Realm R 16.76m 55' 0" 16.43 (+0.0) 16.20 (+0.0) 16.30 (+0.0) 16.22 (+0.0) 16.76 (+0.0) 16.69 (+0.0) 2(1)

2 Joe SMITH JR Eastern Illinoi 15.27m 50' 11 /4 14.47 (+0.0) 15.23 (+0.0) 15.27 (+0.0) 15.09 (+0.0) FOUL 15.06 (+0.0) 2(2)

3 Nick HERBERT SR Eastern Michi 15.09m 49' 61 /4 14.87 (+0.0) 14.97 (+0.0) 15.06 (+0.0) 14.52 (+0.0) 15.09 (+0.0) 13.58 (+0.0) 2(3)

4 Lentz SIMILIEN SR McNeese Sta 14.87m 48' 91 /2 14.32 (+0.0) FOUL 14.41 (+0.0) 14.36 (+0.0) FOUL 14.87 (+0.0) 2(4)

5 Shaun WOLLENWEBER SR Illinois-Chicag 14.76m 48' 51 /4 FOUL 14.76 (+0.0) FOUL 14.32 (+0.0) 14.35 (+0.0) FOUL 2(5)

6 Micah PETERS SR Eastern Michi 14.62m 47' 113 /4 14.26 (+0.0) 14.42 (+0.0) 14.52 (+0.0) 14.31 (+0.0) 14.62 (+0.0) 14.59 (+0.0) 2(6)

7 Gift CHINDA SO Loyola (Ill.) 14.59m 47' 101 /2 14.53 (+0.0) 14.59 (+0.0) PASS 13.87 (+0.0) FOUL PASS 1(1)

8 Brian MADA SR DePaul 14.49m 47' 61 /2 13.98 (+0.0) 14.12 (+0.0) 14.49 (+0.0) 14.47 (+0.0) 14.43 (+0.0) 14.23 (+0.0) 2(7)

9 Chris CADET SR DePaul 14.26m 46' 91 /2 14.26 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 13.25 (+0.0) FOUL 13.98 (+0.0) 1(2)

10 Ryan TAYLOR JR Central Michi 14.22m 46' 8" 14.22 (+0.0) 13.41 (+0.0) 14.04 (+0.0) 2(8)

11 Cole GILLITZER SO Milwaukee 14.11m 46' 31 /2 13.70 (+0.0) 13.79 (+0.0) 14.11 (+0.0) 1(3)

12 Nemanja KOVILJAC JR McNeese Sta 14.09m 46' 23 /4 14.09 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(9)

13 Orelle BULGIN JR Chicago Stat 14.01m 45' 113 /4 14.01 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 1(4)

14 Tobi ALABI SO Illinois-Chicag 13.95m 45' 91 /4 13.92 (+0.0) 13.95 (+0.0) 13.92 (+0.0) 1(5)

15 Brandon DAVIS SR Oakland 13.94m 45' 9" 13.94 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(10)

16 Dearis HERRON SO Indiana State 13.88m 45' 61 /2 13.88 (+0.0) 13.25 (+0.0) FOUL 2(11)

17 Ethan ERUSHA JR Saint Louis 13.74m 45' 1" 13.58 (+0.0) FOUL 13.74 (+0.0) 1(6)

18 Nghia DINH JR Arkansas-Littl 13.52m 44' 41 /4 FOUL 13.45 (+0.0) 13.52 (+0.0) 1(7)

19 Osy EKWUEME SO Notre Dame 13.42m 44' 01 /2 12.03 (+0.0) 13.42 (+0.0) FOUL 1(8)

20 Logan WEBB JR SIU Edwards 13.30m 43' 73 /4 FOUL 13.24 (+0.0) 13.30 (+0.0) 1(9)

21 Scott HIETPAS SR Milwaukee 13.10m 42' 113 /4 FOUL 12.58 (+0.0) 13.10 (+0.0) 1(10)

Darion DUNN SO McNeese Sta NM 1

Tri PHAM JR Milwaukee NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Gift CHINDA SO Loyola (Ill.) 14.59m 47' 101 /2 14.53 (+0.0) 14.59 (+0.0) PASS 13.87 (+0.0) FOUL PASS

2 Chris CADET SR DePaul 14.26m 46' 91 /2 14.26 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 13.25 (+0.0) FOUL 13.98 (+0.0)

3 Cole GILLITZER SO Milwaukee 14.11m 46' 31 /2 13.70 (+0.0) 13.79 (+0.0) 14.11 (+0.0)

4 Orelle BULGIN JR Chicago Stat 14.01m 45' 113 /4 14.01 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

5 Tobi ALABI SO Illinois-Chicag 13.95m 45' 91 /4 13.92 (+0.0) 13.95 (+0.0) 13.92 (+0.0)

6 Ethan ERUSHA JR Saint Louis 13.74m 45' 1" 13.58 (+0.0) FOUL 13.74 (+0.0)

7 Nghia DINH JR Arkansas-Littl 13.52m 44' 41 /4 FOUL 13.45 (+0.0) 13.52 (+0.0)

8 Osy EKWUEME SO Notre Dame 13.42m 44' 01 /2 12.03 (+0.0) 13.42 (+0.0) FOUL

9 Logan WEBB JR SIU Edwards 13.30m 43' 73 /4 FOUL 13.24 (+0.0) 13.30 (+0.0)

10 Scott HIETPAS SR Milwaukee 13.10m 42' 113 /4 FOUL 12.58 (+0.0) 13.10 (+0.0)

Darion DUNN SO McNeese Sta NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Donald SCOTT New Realm R 16.76m 55' 0" 16.43 (+0.0) 16.20 (+0.0) 16.30 (+0.0) 16.22 (+0.0) 16.76 (+0.0) 16.69 (+0.0)

2 Joe SMITH JR Eastern Illinoi 15.27m 50' 11 /4 14.47 (+0.0) 15.23 (+0.0) 15.27 (+0.0) 15.09 (+0.0) FOUL 15.06 (+0.0)
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 Nick HERBERT SR Eastern Michi 15.09m 49' 61 /4 14.87 (+0.0) 14.97 (+0.0) 15.06 (+0.0) 14.52 (+0.0) 15.09 (+0.0) 13.58 (+0.0)

4 Lentz SIMILIEN SR McNeese Sta 14.87m 48' 91 /2 14.32 (+0.0) FOUL 14.41 (+0.0) 14.36 (+0.0) FOUL 14.87 (+0.0)

5 Shaun WOLLENWEBER SR Illinois-Chicag 14.76m 48' 51 /4 FOUL 14.76 (+0.0) FOUL 14.32 (+0.0) 14.35 (+0.0) FOUL

6 Micah PETERS SR Eastern Michi 14.62m 47' 113 /4 14.26 (+0.0) 14.42 (+0.0) 14.52 (+0.0) 14.31 (+0.0) 14.62 (+0.0) 14.59 (+0.0)

7 Brian MADA SR DePaul 14.49m 47' 61 /2 13.98 (+0.0) 14.12 (+0.0) 14.49 (+0.0) 14.47 (+0.0) 14.43 (+0.0) 14.23 (+0.0)

8 Ryan TAYLOR JR Central Michi 14.22m 46' 8" 14.22 (+0.0) 13.41 (+0.0) 14.04 (+0.0)

9 Nemanja KOVILJAC JR McNeese Sta 14.09m 46' 23 /4 14.09 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

10 Brandon DAVIS SR Oakland 13.94m 45' 9" 13.94 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

11 Dearis HERRON SO Indiana State 13.88m 45' 61 /2 13.88 (+0.0) 13.25 (+0.0) FOUL

Tri PHAM JR Milwaukee NM

#18 Women's 60m Hurdles
(Top 1 per Heat + next 16 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Janelle PERRY SR Central Michigan 8.37Q 5(1)

2 Jazmin SMITH SR Ball State 8.41Q 1(1)

3 Summer THORPE JR Notre Dame 8.44Q 2(1)

4 Jernaya SHARP JR Notre Dame 8.53Q 8(1)

5 Grace CRONIN JR Notre Dame 8.56q 8(2)

6 Ayanna MORGAN SR Indiana State 8.60Q 6(1)

7 Demetria ANDERSON SR Illinois State 8.61Q 3(1)

8 Alexia BROOKS SR DePaul 8.62Q 4(1)

9 Allana INCE JR Indiana State 8.66q 1(2)

10 Alysse WADE FR Eastern Michigan 8.70q 8.691 2(2)

11 Remy AMARTEIFIO JR Northern Illinois 8.70Q8.700 7(1)

12 Allyson GOFF SR Eastern Michigan 8.71q 7(2)

13 Erin DOWD JR Western Michigan 8.78q 8.774 8(3)

14 Angel GAZAWAY FR Eastern Michigan 8.78q 8.780 5(2)

15 Patrice  WATSON FR Northern Iowa 8.81q 1(3)

16 Isabel INGRAM FR DePaul 8.82q 2(3)

17 Ann HARLOS SR Saint Louis 8.87q 8.861 7(3)

18 Jasmine HARRIS SO Ball State 8.87q 8.870 5(3)

19 Pedra HICKS SR Eastern Illinois 8.88q 6(2)

20 Diana HOLSEY SR Western Michigan 8.91q 8(4)

21 Grace MCKENZIE SR McNeese State 8.92q 8.915 3(2)

22 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 8.92q 8.920 6(3)

23 Mya ROBINSON SO Illinois State 8.93q 3(3)

24 Aniese  PHILLIPS FR Northern Illinois 8.97q 3(4)

25 Jordyn BRUCE JR Illinois State 9.02 4(2)

26 Sarah BRUNS SO Miami (Ohio) 9.12 2(4)

27 Aisha JACKSON JR Central Michigan 9.13 4(3)

28 Emily  SCHAUB FR Oakland 9.15 9.147 5(4)

29 Taylor RUCKER FR Western Michigan 9.15 9.149 6(4)

30 Alana MORROW JR Oakland 9.16 1(4)

31 Madison RICCIARDI SR Marquette 9.19 5(5)

32 Jasmine BICKERSTAFF JR Milwaukee 9.20 4(4)
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#18 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 16 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
33 McKenzie GREENE FR Butler 9.25 9.246 3(5)

34 Kelsey HUNN JR Marquette 9.25 9.247 6(5)

35 Taylor RAMSEY FR Northern Illinois 9.28 8(5)

36 Allison HUFNAGEL SR Western Michigan 9.31 1(5)

37 Morgan ATCHISON SO Eastern Illinois 9.35 4(5)

38 Nina  HILT FR Butler 9.45 8(6)

39 Niki EZEH SO Butler 9.54 2(5)

40 Karmen KOCH FR Butler 9.55 7(4)

41 Amanda BAKER JR Saint Louis 9.84 7(5)

42 Kamryn SHARER FR Loyola (Ill.) 9.88 1(6)

43 Ariel HIGGINS SR Butler 10.05 6(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 8

1 Jazmin SMITH SR Ball State 8.41Q

2 Allana INCE JR Indiana State 8.66q

3 Patrice  WATSON FR Northern Iowa 8.81q

4 Alana MORROW JR Oakland 9.16

5 Allison HUFNAGEL SR Western Michigan 9.31

6 Kamryn SHARER FR Loyola (Ill.) 9.88

Heat 2 of 8

1 Summer THORPE JR Notre Dame 8.44Q

2 Alysse WADE FR Eastern Michigan 8.70q 8.691

3 Isabel INGRAM FR DePaul 8.82q

4 Sarah BRUNS SO Miami (Ohio) 9.12

5 Niki EZEH SO Butler 9.54

Heat 3 of 8

1 Demetria ANDERSON SR Illinois State 8.61Q

2 Grace MCKENZIE SR McNeese State 8.92q 8.915

3 Mya ROBINSON SO Illinois State 8.93q

4 Aniese  PHILLIPS FR Northern Illinois 8.97q

5 McKenzie GREENE FR Butler 9.25 9.246

Heat 4 of 8

1 Alexia BROOKS SR DePaul 8.62Q

2 Jordyn BRUCE JR Illinois State 9.02

3 Aisha JACKSON JR Central Michigan 9.13

4 Jasmine BICKERSTAFF JR Milwaukee 9.20

5 Morgan ATCHISON SO Eastern Illinois 9.35

Heat 5 of 8

1 Janelle PERRY SR Central Michigan 8.37Q

2 Angel GAZAWAY FR Eastern Michigan 8.78q 8.780

3 Jasmine HARRIS SO Ball State 8.87q 8.870
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#18 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Emily  SCHAUB FR Oakland 9.15 9.147

5 Madison RICCIARDI SR Marquette 9.19

Heat 6 of 8

1 Ayanna MORGAN SR Indiana State 8.60Q

2 Pedra HICKS SR Eastern Illinois 8.88q

3 Madysen HUNTER JR Notre Dame 8.92q 8.920

4 Taylor RUCKER FR Western Michigan 9.15 9.149

5 Kelsey HUNN JR Marquette 9.25 9.247

6 Ariel HIGGINS SR Butler 10.05

Heat 7 of 8

1 Remy AMARTEIFIO JR Northern Illinois 8.70Q8.700

2 Allyson GOFF SR Eastern Michigan 8.71q

3 Ann HARLOS SR Saint Louis 8.87q 8.861

4 Karmen KOCH FR Butler 9.55

5 Amanda BAKER JR Saint Louis 9.84

Heat 8 of 8

1 Jernaya SHARP JR Notre Dame 8.53Q

2 Grace CRONIN JR Notre Dame 8.56q

3 Erin DOWD JR Western Michigan 8.78q 8.774

4 Diana HOLSEY SR Western Michigan 8.91q

5 Taylor RAMSEY FR Northern Illinois 9.28

6 Nina  HILT FR Butler 9.45

#17 Men's 60m Hurdles
(Top 1 per Heat + next 18 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Shane MOFFO SR Central Michigan 7.97Q 4(1)

2 Connor HAM SR Northern Iowa 8.05q 4(2)

3 Ivan SUAZO JR Eastern Michigan 8.06q 4(3)

4 Matthew LEWIS-BANKS FR Indiana State 8.08q 4(4)

5 Aaron MURESAN SR Miami (Ohio) 8.13Q 2(1)

6 Zachary STADNIKA JR Oakland 8.17Q 1(1)

7 Ben KONOPKA FR Marquette 8.20Q 3(1)

8 Cole PHILLIPS SR Northern Iowa 8.22q 8.213 2(2)

9 Payne WYLIE FR Eastern Michigan 8.22q 8.215 2(3)

10 Jekeel SUBER FR Eastern Illinois 8.23Q 6(1)

11 Daryl BLACK FR Indiana State 8.27q 1(2)

12 Parker AERTS FR Central Michigan 8.30q 3(2)

13 Darion DUNN SO McNeese State 8.31q 8.303 4(5)

14 Kyle DECKER SR DePaul 8.31q 8.310 1(3)

15 Konner FIEREK JR Milwaukee 8.34q 2(4)

16 Sam CONGER FR Milwaukee 8.37q 8.362 2(5)

17 Frank DOUGLAS SR Eastern Michigan 8.37q 8.370 4(6)

17 Ross BRAVO SO Marquette 8.37Q8.370 5(1)

19 Regan TODHUNTER SR Loyola (Ill.) 8.38q 3(3)
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#17 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 18 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
20 Stephen GRIFFITH SO Indiana State 8.39q 2(6)

21 Mathew PETER SR Marquette 8.40q 3(4)

22 Andrew  STORM JR Oakland 8.43q 1(4)

23 Jackson BLANCHARD FR Central Michigan 8.44q 3(5)

24 Duane SLEET SO Illinois State 8.48q 1(5)

25 Marcus NELLUM SO Oakland 8.51 1(6)

26 Brett CLEVIDENCE FR Milwaukee 8.53 5(2)

27 Kaleb BUDDE SO Indiana State 8.55 5(3)

28 Richard CLARK SR Butler 8.59 8.586 5(4)

29 Cedric JOHNSON JR Eastern Illinois 8.59 8.587 3(6)

30 Dino BENIARIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 8.73 5(5)

31 Maximillian HOLZMUELLER JR Arkansas-Little Rock 8.76 6(2)

32 Garrett KERN SO Butler 8.96 5(6)

33 Miguel AGYEI FR Bradley 9.25 6(3)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 6

1 Zachary STADNIKA JR Oakland 8.17Q

2 Daryl BLACK FR Indiana State 8.27q

3 Kyle DECKER SR DePaul 8.31q 8.310

4 Andrew  STORM JR Oakland 8.43q

5 Duane SLEET SO Illinois State 8.48q

6 Marcus NELLUM SO Oakland 8.51

Heat 2 of 6

1 Aaron MURESAN SR Miami (Ohio) 8.13Q

2 Cole PHILLIPS SR Northern Iowa 8.22q 8.213

3 Payne WYLIE FR Eastern Michigan 8.22q 8.215

4 Konner FIEREK JR Milwaukee 8.34q

5 Sam CONGER FR Milwaukee 8.37q 8.362

6 Stephen GRIFFITH SO Indiana State 8.39q

Heat 3 of 6

1 Ben KONOPKA FR Marquette 8.20Q

2 Parker AERTS FR Central Michigan 8.30q

3 Regan TODHUNTER SR Loyola (Ill.) 8.38q

4 Mathew PETER SR Marquette 8.40q

5 Jackson BLANCHARD FR Central Michigan 8.44q

6 Cedric JOHNSON JR Eastern Illinois 8.59 8.587

Heat 4 of 6

1 Shane MOFFO SR Central Michigan 7.97Q

2 Connor HAM SR Northern Iowa 8.05q

3 Ivan SUAZO JR Eastern Michigan 8.06q

4 Matthew LEWIS-BANKS FR Indiana State 8.08q
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#17 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Darion DUNN SO McNeese State 8.31q 8.303

6 Frank DOUGLAS SR Eastern Michigan 8.37q 8.370

Heat 5 of 6

1 Ross BRAVO SO Marquette 8.37Q8.370

2 Brett CLEVIDENCE FR Milwaukee 8.53

3 Kaleb BUDDE SO Indiana State 8.55

4 Richard CLARK SR Butler 8.59 8.586

5 Dino BENIARIS JR Loyola (Ill.) 8.73

6 Garrett KERN SO Butler 8.96

Heat 6 of 6

1 Jekeel SUBER FR Eastern Illinois 8.23Q

2 Maximillian HOLZMUELLER JR Arkansas-Little Rock 8.76

3 Miguel AGYEI FR Bradley 9.25

#2 Women's 60 Meters
(Top 1 per Heat + next 17 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Shanice WILLIAMS SR Toledo 7.48Q 2(1)

2 Aleyah DONALD JR McNeese State 7.51q 2(2)

3 Bryeana BYRDSONG JR Ball State 7.53Q 3(1)

4 Peyton STEWART SR Ball State 7.56Q 6(1)

5 Jazmin SMITH SR Ball State 7.59q 3(2)

6 Jessica HARRIS SR Eastern Michigan 7.60q 3(3)

7 Brittni MASON JR Eastern Michigan 7.64Q 1(1)

8 Kelsie PREAR JR Illinois State 7.66Q 4(1)

9 Madison MEREDITH JR Western Michigan 7.69Q 7(1)

10 Syanne JOHNSTON SO Northern Illinois 7.70Q 5(1)

11 Kyla LEWIS SR Notre Dame 7.72q 5(2)

12 BriMonet BUGGS FR Indiana State 7.73q 7.727 6(2)

13 Kolby GANTHER JR Eastern Michigan 7.73q 7.729 5(3)

14 Diamond MITCHELL SO Western Michigan 7.76q 7.753 3(4)

15 Mercy NDON JR Milwaukee 7.76q 7.758 1(2)

16 Michelle LEHMANN FR Ball State 7.78q 7.775 7(2)

17 Alexia BROOKS SR DePaul 7.78q 7.776 1(3)

18 Christina JOHNSON SR Toledo 7.79q 1(4)

19 Taylor RAINES JR Northern Iowa 7.80q 4(2)

20 Aaliyah LACY FR Arkansas-Little Rock 7.81q 7.804 4(3)

21 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 7.81q 7.807 5(4)

22 Britney HEW JR Northern Illinois 7.81q 7.808 3(5)

23 Iyanna ROSS FR Bowling Green 7.82q 7.816 1(5)

24 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 7.82q 7.818 7(3)

25 Remy AMARTEIFIO JR Northern Illinois 7.84 4(4)

26 Savannah NEVELS SO Bowling Green 7.85 7.844 6(3)

27 Stachia REUWSAAT Unattached 7.85 7.850 7(4)

28 Ivy MCKEE SO Ball State 7.86 1(6)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 17 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
29 Rylei JACKSON FR Eastern Illinois 7.87 6(4)

30 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 7.91 2(3)

31 Kristine BOURG JR Eastern Michigan 7.92 5(5)

32 Jessica WATKINS SR DePaul 7.94 4(5)

33 Erica SHEAHAN JR Western Michigan 7.95 2(4)

34 Esther ALDANA FR DePaul 8.00 7(5)

35 Molly REIGHARD SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.01 7(6)

36 Carson FIELDS SO Butler 8.04 2(5)

37 Shana COOPER JR Indiana State 8.05 6(5)

38 Brandi  ALLEN SO Arkansas-Little Rock 8.11 6(6)

39 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.13 5(6)

Briana WALKER FR Oakland FS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 7

1 Brittni MASON JR Eastern Michigan 7.64Q

2 Mercy NDON JR Milwaukee 7.76q 7.758

3 Alexia BROOKS SR DePaul 7.78q 7.776

4 Christina JOHNSON SR Toledo 7.79q

5 Iyanna ROSS FR Bowling Green 7.82q 7.816

6 Ivy MCKEE SO Ball State 7.86

Heat 2 of 7

1 Shanice WILLIAMS SR Toledo 7.48Q

2 Aleyah DONALD JR McNeese State 7.51q

3 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 7.91

4 Erica SHEAHAN JR Western Michigan 7.95

5 Carson FIELDS SO Butler 8.04

Heat 3 of 7

1 Bryeana BYRDSONG JR Ball State 7.53Q

2 Jazmin SMITH SR Ball State 7.59q

3 Jessica HARRIS SR Eastern Michigan 7.60q

4 Diamond MITCHELL SO Western Michigan 7.76q 7.753

5 Britney HEW JR Northern Illinois 7.81q 7.808

Briana WALKER FR Oakland FS

Heat 4 of 7

1 Kelsie PREAR JR Illinois State 7.66Q

2 Taylor RAINES JR Northern Iowa 7.80q

3 Aaliyah LACY FR Arkansas-Little Rock 7.81q 7.804

4 Remy AMARTEIFIO JR Northern Illinois 7.84

5 Jessica WATKINS SR DePaul 7.94

Heat 5 of 7

1 Syanne JOHNSTON SO Northern Illinois 7.70Q
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Kyla LEWIS SR Notre Dame 7.72q

3 Kolby GANTHER JR Eastern Michigan 7.73q 7.729

4 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 7.81q 7.807

5 Kristine BOURG JR Eastern Michigan 7.92

6 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.13

Heat 6 of 7

1 Peyton STEWART SR Ball State 7.56Q

2 BriMonet BUGGS FR Indiana State 7.73q 7.727

3 Savannah NEVELS SO Bowling Green 7.85 7.844

4 Rylei JACKSON FR Eastern Illinois 7.87

5 Shana COOPER JR Indiana State 8.05

6 Brandi  ALLEN SO Arkansas-Little Rock 8.11

Heat 7 of 7

1 Madison MEREDITH JR Western Michigan 7.69Q

2 Michelle LEHMANN FR Ball State 7.78q 7.775

3 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 7.82q 7.818

4 Stachia REUWSAAT Unattached 7.85 7.850

5 Esther ALDANA FR DePaul 8.00

6 Molly REIGHARD SO Loyola (Ill.) 8.01

#1 Men's 60 Meters
(Top 1 per Heat + next 17 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tyler SMITH SR McNeese State 6.80Q6.792 2(1)

2 Terrell POSADA JR Eastern Michigan 6.80Q6.799 6(1)

3 Matthew  BROWN FR Chicago State 6.82Q 3(1)

4 Jeremiah HUNTER JR Miami (Ohio) 6.83Q 7(1)

5 Keshawn ANDREWS SO Arkansas-Little Rock 6.85Q6.841 4(1)

6 Charles OKEZE SR Arkansas-Little Rock 6.85Q6.844 5(1)

7 Tayshaun COOPER SO Northern Iowa 6.94q 3(2)

8 Ricordo MCKENZIE JR Chicago State 6.95q 4(2)

9 Jeron  KELLEY FR Central Michigan 6.96q 2(2)

10 Tyler ELMORE SO Loyola (Ill.) 6.97Q 1(1)

11 Zachary ZAJDEL SR Notre Dame 6.98q 5(2)

12 Myles GASCON FR Saint Louis 6.99q 2(3)

13 Sean BECKOM JR Eastern Michigan 7.00q 7(2)

14 Adam NELSON JR DePaul 7.01q 1(2)

15 Napoleon OUTLAW SO Oakland 7.03q 7.027 5(3)

16 Matt TURCOTTE JR Northern Iowa 7.03q 7.029 1(3)

17 Ricky OWENS JR Eastern Illinois 7.05q 7.044 5(4)

18 Sheldon DRAKE JR Oakland 7.05q 7.048 3(3)

19 Alex HATLEVIG SR Milwaukee 7.09q 7.085 3(4)

20 Antonio PAVLOSKI SO DePaul 7.09q 7.089 2(4)

20 Dion HOOKER SR Illinois State 7.09q 7.089 4(3)

22 Josh PEARSON JR DePaul 7.09q 7.090 6(2)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 17 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
23 Tim VESTUTO SR Butler 7.10q 7(3)

24 Shaun WOLLENWEBER SR Illinois-Chicago 7.11q 7.102 7(4)

25 Kenny GLENN SR Miami (Ohio) 7.11 7.104 5(5)

26 Colin MARCHIO FR Eastern Illinois 7.13 7.123 6(3)

27 Jake OWENS SR Miami (Ohio) 7.13 7.125 5(6)

28 Alec CATAROZOLI FR Marquette 7.14 1(4)

29 Aaron MURESAN SR Miami (Ohio) 7.15 1(5)

30 Anthony BELLO JR Eastern Illinois 7.17 2(5)

31 DeVonte TINCHER SO SIU Edwardsville 7.18 7(5)

32 Connor BOOS SR Marquette 7.19 4(4)

33 Junias HOLMES FR Oakland 7.22 4(5)

34 Jake JOHNSON SO Saint Louis 7.27 1(6)

35 Collin BROWN SO SIU Edwardsville 7.28 6(4)

36 Colton HAYMON JR Butler 7.39 4(6)

37 Miguel AGYEI FR Bradley 7.59 7(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 7

1 Tyler ELMORE SO Loyola (Ill.) 6.97Q

2 Adam NELSON JR DePaul 7.01q

3 Matt TURCOTTE JR Northern Iowa 7.03q 7.029

4 Alec CATAROZOLI FR Marquette 7.14

5 Aaron MURESAN SR Miami (Ohio) 7.15

6 Jake JOHNSON SO Saint Louis 7.27

Heat 2 of 7

1 Tyler SMITH SR McNeese State 6.80Q6.792

2 Jeron  KELLEY FR Central Michigan 6.96q

3 Myles GASCON FR Saint Louis 6.99q

4 Antonio PAVLOSKI SO DePaul 7.09q 7.089

5 Anthony BELLO JR Eastern Illinois 7.17

Heat 3 of 7

1 Matthew  BROWN FR Chicago State 6.82Q

2 Tayshaun COOPER SO Northern Iowa 6.94q

3 Sheldon DRAKE JR Oakland 7.05q 7.048

4 Alex HATLEVIG SR Milwaukee 7.09q 7.085

Heat 4 of 7

1 Keshawn ANDREWS SO Arkansas-Little Rock 6.85Q6.841

2 Ricordo MCKENZIE JR Chicago State 6.95q

3 Dion HOOKER SR Illinois State 7.09q 7.089

4 Connor BOOS SR Marquette 7.19

5 Junias HOLMES FR Oakland 7.22

6 Colton HAYMON JR Butler 7.39
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 5 of 7

1 Charles OKEZE SR Arkansas-Little Rock 6.85Q6.844

2 Zachary ZAJDEL SR Notre Dame 6.98q

3 Napoleon OUTLAW SO Oakland 7.03q 7.027

4 Ricky OWENS JR Eastern Illinois 7.05q 7.044

5 Kenny GLENN SR Miami (Ohio) 7.11 7.104

6 Jake OWENS SR Miami (Ohio) 7.13 7.125

Heat 6 of 7

1 Terrell POSADA JR Eastern Michigan 6.80Q6.799

2 Josh PEARSON JR DePaul 7.09q 7.090

3 Colin MARCHIO FR Eastern Illinois 7.13 7.123

4 Collin BROWN SO SIU Edwardsville 7.28

Heat 7 of 7

1 Jeremiah HUNTER JR Miami (Ohio) 6.83Q

2 Sean BECKOM JR Eastern Michigan 7.00q

3 Tim VESTUTO SR Butler 7.10q

4 Shaun WOLLENWEBER SR Illinois-Chicago 7.11q 7.102

5 DeVonte TINCHER SO SIU Edwardsville 7.18

6 Miguel AGYEI FR Bradley 7.59

#16 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jane BAREIKIS Unattached 16:48.77 2(1)

2 Margo HORNOCKER FR Butler 17:02.42 2(2)

3 Katie MCKENAMIN Second City Track C 17:05.21 2(3)

4 Maddie MCLAIN FR Butler 17:07.30 2(4)

5 Anna KOSTARELLIS FR Xavier (Ohio) 17:08.03 2(5)

6 Kirsten OLLING SR Central Michigan 17:17.21 2(6)

7 Anna SCHMITZ SR Saint Louis 17:21.83 1(1)

8 Libby  BOWLING SO IUPUI 17:23.23 2(7)

9 Tyler SCHWARTZ FR Bradley 17:23.25 2(8)

10 Megan SLAMKOWSKI SO Purdue 17:23.55 2(9)

11 Stephanie SHERMAN JR Toledo 17:25.30 1(2)

12 Alyssa ATKINSON SR Ohio 17:26.06 2(10)

13 Maya HANNAGAN FR Xavier (Ohio) 17:28.31 2(11)

14 Katie Rose BLACHOWICZ FR Notre Dame 17:29.61 2(12)

15 Ericka HIBSER SR Northern Illinois 17:29.93 2(13)

16 Brooke  TROSSEN SO Notre Dame 17:32.04 1(3)

17 Katie VITOU FR Miami (Ohio) 17:33.32 1(4)

18 Sara ATKINS SO Northern Illinois 17:34.43 1(5)

19 Hailey BOWES SO Ohio 17:34.54 1(6)

20 MaryClare LEONARD SO Notre Dame 17:36.23 1(7)

21 Jennie PRIAL SO Xavier (Ohio) 17:36.58 1(8)

22 Riley KWIATKOWSKI SO Toledo 17:37.58 2(14)

23 Michelle HOSTETTLER SO Toledo 17:37.77 1(9)

24 Ai KAISHO JR Illinois-Chicago 17:39.69 1(10)
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#16 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
25 Kylie  LATHAM FR Iowa 17:40.67 2(15)

26 Megan DOTY SR Indiana State 17:42.21 2(16)

27 Vivian OVERBECK JR Northern Illinois 17:42.67 2(17)

28 Natalie  BURANT SR Bradley 17:43.01 2(18)

29 Meliza RODRIGUEZ JR Ball State 17:43.55 1(11)

30 Gabby JUAREZ JR Bradley 17:48.03 2(19)

31 Sarah STARRETT SR Miami (Ohio) 17:48.58 2(20)

32 Abby  JOCKISCH JR Bradley 17:48.77 2(21)

33 Maggie MCPHERSON SO Eastern Illinois 17:49.40 1(12)

34 Caitlin MCGAULEY JR Marquette 17:50.73 1(13)

35 Vianney SANCHEZ SO Arkansas-Little Rock 17:54.32 1(14)

36 Nora  KELLER SR Marquette 17:56.09 1(15)

37 Kaitlyn ST. BERNARD FR Eastern Michigan 17:57.55 1(16)

38 Annie MOORE JR Illinois State 17:58.30 2(22)

39 Ashley ESPINOSA SR Iowa 18:02.67 2(23)

40 Maddie DINGLE FR Xavier (Ohio) 18:04.54 1(17)

41 Shelby  PAKE JR IUPUI 18:10.85 1(18)

42 Natalie BEAULIEU JR Central Michigan 18:12.07 1(19)

43 Katherine GERMANN JR Valparaiso 18:15.70 1(20)

44 Avani FLANAGAN SO Eastern Illinois 18:17.36 1(21)

45 Janine  ORVIS SO IUPUI 18:25.08 1(22)

46 Morgan LAIN SR Bradley 18:31.11 1(23)

47 Michaela WARD SO Indiana State 18:39.77 2(24)

48 Arsinoe DEL REAL SO Bradley 18:45.93 1(24)

49 Daly GALLOWAY FR Northern Illinois 18:46.38 2(25)

50 Hunter PAUL JR Arkansas-Little Rock 19:19.58 1(25)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Anna SCHMITZ SR Saint Louis 17:21.83

2 Stephanie SHERMAN JR Toledo 17:25.30

3 Brooke  TROSSEN SO Notre Dame 17:32.04

4 Katie VITOU FR Miami (Ohio) 17:33.32

5 Sara ATKINS SO Northern Illinois 17:34.43

6 Hailey BOWES SO Ohio 17:34.54

7 MaryClare LEONARD SO Notre Dame 17:36.23

8 Jennie PRIAL SO Xavier (Ohio) 17:36.58

9 Michelle HOSTETTLER SO Toledo 17:37.77

10 Ai KAISHO JR Illinois-Chicago 17:39.69

11 Meliza RODRIGUEZ JR Ball State 17:43.55

12 Maggie MCPHERSON SO Eastern Illinois 17:49.40

13 Caitlin MCGAULEY JR Marquette 17:50.73

14 Vianney SANCHEZ SO Arkansas-Little Rock 17:54.32

15 Nora  KELLER SR Marquette 17:56.09

16 Kaitlyn ST. BERNARD FR Eastern Michigan 17:57.55
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#16 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
17 Maddie DINGLE FR Xavier (Ohio) 18:04.54

18 Shelby  PAKE JR IUPUI 18:10.85

19 Natalie BEAULIEU JR Central Michigan 18:12.07

20 Katherine GERMANN JR Valparaiso 18:15.70

21 Avani FLANAGAN SO Eastern Illinois 18:17.36

22 Janine  ORVIS SO IUPUI 18:25.08

23 Morgan LAIN SR Bradley 18:31.11

24 Arsinoe DEL REAL SO Bradley 18:45.93

25 Hunter PAUL JR Arkansas-Little Rock 19:19.58

Section 2 of 2

1 Jane BAREIKIS Unattached 16:48.77

2 Margo HORNOCKER FR Butler 17:02.42

3 Katie MCKENAMIN Second City Track C 17:05.21

4 Maddie MCLAIN FR Butler 17:07.30

5 Anna KOSTARELLIS FR Xavier (Ohio) 17:08.03

6 Kirsten OLLING SR Central Michigan 17:17.21

7 Libby  BOWLING SO IUPUI 17:23.23

8 Tyler SCHWARTZ FR Bradley 17:23.25

9 Megan SLAMKOWSKI SO Purdue 17:23.55

10 Alyssa ATKINSON SR Ohio 17:26.06

11 Maya HANNAGAN FR Xavier (Ohio) 17:28.31

12 Katie Rose BLACHOWICZ FR Notre Dame 17:29.61

13 Ericka HIBSER SR Northern Illinois 17:29.93

14 Riley KWIATKOWSKI SO Toledo 17:37.58

15 Kylie  LATHAM FR Iowa 17:40.67

16 Megan DOTY SR Indiana State 17:42.21

17 Vivian OVERBECK JR Northern Illinois 17:42.67

18 Natalie  BURANT SR Bradley 17:43.01

19 Gabby JUAREZ JR Bradley 17:48.03

20 Sarah STARRETT SR Miami (Ohio) 17:48.58

21 Abby  JOCKISCH JR Bradley 17:48.77

22 Annie MOORE JR Illinois State 17:58.30

23 Ashley ESPINOSA SR Iowa 18:02.67

24 Michaela WARD SO Indiana State 18:39.77

25 Daly GALLOWAY FR Northern Illinois 18:46.38

#15 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Akis MEDRANO SR Indiana State 14:19.88 2(1)

2 Kevin SALVANO SO Notre Dame 14:21.01 2(2)

3 Noah  HEALY FR Iowa 14:24.11 2(3)

4 Bradley WATTLEWORTH SR Notre Dame 14:24.48 2(4)

5 Joe RIORDAN FR Michigan State 14:27.03 2(5)

6 Jeremy CRAVEN Unattached 14:27.71 2(6)

7 Bailey MCINTIRE SO Purdue 14:28.52 2(7)

8 Daniel MURPHY SR Iowa 14:29.01 2(8)

9 Manuel DE BACKER SR Saint Louis 14:30.54 2(9)
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#15 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 Kevin PULLIAM SR Notre Dame 14:31.05 2(10)

11 Brandon PHIPPS SR NW Missouri 14:33.36 2(11)

12 Caleb KERR Unattached 14:36.00 2(12)

13 Jon KLAIBER SR Marquette 14:38.89 2(13)

14 Josh PARK Ohio 14:43.95 1(1)

15 James SWEENEY FR Butler 14:44.54 1(2)

16 Jack KEELAN Second City Track C 14:48.25 2(14)

17 Bailey HESSE-WITHBROE SR Iowa 14:49.73 1(3)

18 Daniel PEDERSON JR Marquette 14:50.32 2(15)

19 David COFFEY JR Miami (Ohio) 14:50.74 2(16)

20 Jack FRANKLIN FR Bradley 14:51.15 1(4)

21 Marcus SKINNER JR Eastern Illinois 14:51.45 1(5)

22 Christopher ORLOW SR Eastern Illinois 14:51.50 1(6)

23 Ben WAGONER SO Bradley 14:51.86 1(7)

24 Tyler BOWLING FR Purdue 14:52.47 1(8)

25 Henry HARPER JR DePaul 14:53.10 1(9)

26 Austin WICKER SO Eastern Michigan 14:53.36 2(17)

27 Ryan BURD JR Marquette 14:53.78 1(10)

28 Arturs BAREIKIS Unattached 14:53.97 1(11)

29 Derek RINK JR Loyola (Ill.) 14:56.37 1(12)

30 Baldvin MAGNUSSON FR Eastern Michigan 14:56.65 1(13)

31 Jaime MARCOS FR Eastern Illinois 14:57.08 1(14)

32 Anthony  WILLIAMS JR Notre Dame 14:57.44 2(18)

33 Drew WENGER FR Bradley 14:59.13 1(15)

34 Tom  GARDINER FR Xavier (Ohio) 14:59.18 1(16)

35 Matthew BROMLEY SR Miami (Ohio) 14:59.66 1(17)

36 Jack HAUTZ JR Xavier (Ohio) 15:00.78 1(18)

37 Kyle FULK SO Notre Dame 15:02.33 1(19)

38 Alec DANNER FR Bradley 15:03.88 1(20)

39 Akhil GHOSH FR Loyola (Ill.) 15:05.77 1(21)

40 Matt PREST JR Saint Louis 15:07.51 1(22)

41 Jack MADER SR Valparaiso 15:08.14 1(23)

42 Blake BUYSSE FR Loyola (Ill.) 15:10.12 1(24)

43 Nick CHUDZIK FR Loyola (Ill.) 15:10.62 1(25)

44 Aaron DUGAN JR Saint Louis 15:11.19 2(19)

45 Dominic PAOLETTI SO Valparaiso 15:12.14 1(26)

46 Bradley DAVIS JR Miami (Ohio) 15:17.55 2(20)

47 Ryan CASH SR Indiana State 15:21.02 2(21)

48 Brady HARLESS SO Xavier (Ohio) 15:48.91 1(27)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Josh PARK Ohio 14:43.95

2 James SWEENEY FR Butler 14:44.54

3 Bailey HESSE-WITHBROE SR Iowa 14:49.73
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#15 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Jack FRANKLIN FR Bradley 14:51.15

5 Marcus SKINNER JR Eastern Illinois 14:51.45

6 Christopher ORLOW SR Eastern Illinois 14:51.50

7 Ben WAGONER SO Bradley 14:51.86

8 Tyler BOWLING FR Purdue 14:52.47

9 Henry HARPER JR DePaul 14:53.10

10 Ryan BURD JR Marquette 14:53.78

11 Arturs BAREIKIS Unattached 14:53.97

12 Derek RINK JR Loyola (Ill.) 14:56.37

13 Baldvin MAGNUSSON FR Eastern Michigan 14:56.65

14 Jaime MARCOS FR Eastern Illinois 14:57.08

15 Drew WENGER FR Bradley 14:59.13

16 Tom  GARDINER FR Xavier (Ohio) 14:59.18

17 Matthew BROMLEY SR Miami (Ohio) 14:59.66

18 Jack HAUTZ JR Xavier (Ohio) 15:00.78

19 Kyle FULK SO Notre Dame 15:02.33

20 Alec DANNER FR Bradley 15:03.88

21 Akhil GHOSH FR Loyola (Ill.) 15:05.77

22 Matt PREST JR Saint Louis 15:07.51

23 Jack MADER SR Valparaiso 15:08.14

24 Blake BUYSSE FR Loyola (Ill.) 15:10.12

25 Nick CHUDZIK FR Loyola (Ill.) 15:10.62

26 Dominic PAOLETTI SO Valparaiso 15:12.14

27 Brady HARLESS SO Xavier (Ohio) 15:48.91

Section 2 of 2

1 Akis MEDRANO SR Indiana State 14:19.88

2 Kevin SALVANO SO Notre Dame 14:21.01

3 Noah  HEALY FR Iowa 14:24.11

4 Bradley WATTLEWORTH SR Notre Dame 14:24.48

5 Joe RIORDAN FR Michigan State 14:27.03

6 Jeremy CRAVEN Unattached 14:27.71

7 Bailey MCINTIRE SO Purdue 14:28.52

8 Daniel MURPHY SR Iowa 14:29.01

9 Manuel DE BACKER SR Saint Louis 14:30.54

10 Kevin PULLIAM SR Notre Dame 14:31.05

11 Brandon PHIPPS SR NW Missouri 14:33.36

12 Caleb KERR Unattached 14:36.00

13 Jon KLAIBER SR Marquette 14:38.89

14 Jack KEELAN Second City Track C 14:48.25

15 Daniel PEDERSON JR Marquette 14:50.32

16 David COFFEY JR Miami (Ohio) 14:50.74

17 Austin WICKER SO Eastern Michigan 14:53.36

18 Anthony  WILLIAMS JR Notre Dame 14:57.44

19 Aaron DUGAN JR Saint Louis 15:11.19

20 Bradley DAVIS JR Miami (Ohio) 15:17.55

21 Ryan CASH SR Indiana State 15:21.02
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#22 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Illinois State (A) 11:39.68

1) Rachel HICKEY FR 2) Destiny WHITE FR

3) Hattie PLUMB JR 4) Grace BEATTIE JR

2 Western Michigan (A) 11:43.09

1) Juliane SORMAIN SO 2) Taneidra CAIN FR

3) Chloe MCEACHERN FR 4) Sarah ANDERSON JR

3 Notre Dame (A) 11:50.38

1) Erin SULLIVAN SO 2) Madysen HUNTER JR

3) Emily  FRANZ SR 4) Elizabeth HANNON JR

4 Miami (Ohio) (A) 11:54.02

1) Rachel KOTCHMAN JR 2) Faith BAXTER FR

3) Emma BRYANT SO 4) Emma MASHBURN SR

5 Northern Illinois (A) 12:09.33

1) Mackenzie CALLAHAN SO 2) Hannah RICCI FR

3) Nora FINEGAN SO 4) Brynn BARTLETT FR

6 Central Michigan (A) 12:10.49

1) Morgan MERLINO SO 2) Jayden WILLIAMS FR

3) Maija RETTELLE FR 4) Lauren BECKMANN FR

7 DePaul (A) 12:16.74

1) Margaret HASTINGS SO 2) Kaitlen CRAWFORD JR

3) Lizzie DEJOIE SO 4) Courtney PICKERING JR

#21 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Milwaukee (A) 10:02.70

1) Alex  COTTER JR 2) Michael  SIPPY SO

3) Drew  DUECK SR 4) Terry MCMILLAN SR

2 Illinois-Chicago (A) 10:03.36

1) Martin SKUCAS SO 2) Michael MESKILL JR

3) Joshua ENGLISH FR 4) Alex BASHQAWI SR

3 Illinois State (A) 10:03.40

1) Kimathi JOHNSON JR 2) Devon KELLY JR

3) Nick SWARTZENDRUBER FR 4) Jake GILLUM SO

4 Cornerstone (A) 10:04.95

1) Joey DEBOER SR 2) JayQuan CLARK FR

3) Owen WOLTJER SO 4) Colin DE YOUNG JR

5 Eastern Michigan (A) 10:10.28

1) Joe INGRAM FR 2) Charlie YOUNG FR

3) Roderic WILSON JR 4) Solomon COSTA SO
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#21 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
6 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 10:10.88

1) Christos PAPOULIAS FR 2) Joe REICH SO

3) Kenny WALLACE SO 4) Demetri PANICI JR

7 Valparaiso (A) 10:11.01

1) Ignacio VELOZ BONILLA FR 2) Benjamin SEKULOSKI JR

3) Conner HICKEY SR 4) Jack WORMAN SO

8 Saint Louis (A) 10:13.28

1) Stephen KIELHOFNER FR 2) Caleb LOGAN SO

3) Colton NETTLETON SR 4) Dorrian GORDON SR

9 Central Michigan (A) 10:22.17

1) Emmett SMRCKA SO 2) Roshawn MORTON SO

3) Will FINCH FR 4) Luke ANDERSON JR

10 DePaul (A) 10:25.75

1) Noah DECK SR 2) Kolani COLE SO

3) Shane KNANISHU FR 4) Charlie MCINTYRE SO

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Nadia WILLIAMS JR Central Michigan 24.20 12(1)

2 Gabriella BEAUVAIS JR Central Michigan 24.28 12(2)

3 Aleyah DONALD JR McNeese State 24.47 7(1)

4 Bryeana BYRDSONG JR Ball State 24.63 12(3)

5 Jazmin SMITH SR Ball State 24.70 11(1)

6 Taylor TILMON FR Northern Illinois 24.71 6(1)

7 Madison MEREDITH JR Western Michigan 24.72 11(2)

8 Breanne MARCHAN JR Marquette 24.83 10(1)

9 Nautica HILL SR Toledo 24.87 10(2)

10 Kiersten WALKER SO DePaul 24.88 11(3)

11 Kelsie PREAR JR Illinois State 24.89 11(4)

12 Samantha  CUNEO SR Central Michigan 24.96 5(1)

13 BriMonet BUGGS FR Indiana State 25.01 4(1)

14 Kolby GANTHER JR Eastern Michigan 25.04 10(3)

15 Peyton STEWART SR Ball State 25.09 9(1)

16 Taylor RAINES JR Northern Iowa 25.14 4(2)

17 Aaliyah LACY FR Arkansas-Little Rock 25.20 7(2)

18 Savannah NEVELS SO Bowling Green 25.23 7(3)

19 Chanel  GARDNER JR Oakland 25.29 9(2)

20 Tori ORTIZ FR Illinois State 25.35 2(1)

21 Syanne JOHNSTON SO Northern Illinois 25.41 6(2)

22 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 25.51 8(1)

23 Molly REIGHARD SO Loyola (Ill.) 25.60 2(2)

24 Ivy MCKEE SO Ball State 25.62 3(1)

25 Ann HARLOS SR Saint Louis 25.65 25.646 4(3)

26 Mis'cha  SELLERS JR Bowling Green 25.65 25.648 6(3)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
27 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 25.72 1(1)

28 Diamond MITCHELL SO Western Michigan 25.74 6(4)

29 Avery  PACELLA SR Saint Louis 25.75 4(4)

30 Kalliopi KOUNTOURI SR Miami (Ohio) 25.76 8(2)

31 Lily HESS SO Butler 25.77 1(2)

32 Ashleigh CARR JR Ohio 25.82 3(2)

33 Simonae DISMUKE SR Central Michigan 25.83 9(3)

34 Alex BRYANT JR Western Michigan 25.86 3(3)

35 Pedra HICKS SR Eastern Illinois 26.10 5(2)

36 Shana COOPER JR Indiana State 26.13 10(4)

37 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 26.22 5(3)

38 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 26.24 8(3)

39 Brandi  ALLEN SO Arkansas-Little Rock 26.29 5(4)

40 Mercy NDON JR Milwaukee 26.35 2(3)

41 Maddie MARTIN SO Milwaukee 26.43 1(3)

42 Jessica WATKINS SR DePaul 26.50 7(4)

43 Carson FIELDS SO Butler 26.52 8(4)

44 Carinne PARKER FR SIU Edwardsville 26.78 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 12

1 Shae DOUGLAS FR Notre Dame 25.72

2 Lily HESS SO Butler 25.77

3 Maddie MARTIN SO Milwaukee 26.43

Section 2 of 12

1 Tori ORTIZ FR Illinois State 25.35

2 Molly REIGHARD SO Loyola (Ill.) 25.60

3 Mercy NDON JR Milwaukee 26.35

4 Carinne PARKER FR SIU Edwardsville 26.78

Section 3 of 12

1 Ivy MCKEE SO Ball State 25.62

2 Ashleigh CARR JR Ohio 25.82

3 Alex BRYANT JR Western Michigan 25.86

Section 4 of 12

1 BriMonet BUGGS FR Indiana State 25.01

2 Taylor RAINES JR Northern Iowa 25.14

3 Ann HARLOS SR Saint Louis 25.65 25.646

4 Avery  PACELLA SR Saint Louis 25.75

Section 5 of 12

1 Samantha  CUNEO SR Central Michigan 24.96

2 Pedra HICKS SR Eastern Illinois 26.10

3 Lauren KROLL SO Loyola (Ill.) 26.22

4 Brandi  ALLEN SO Arkansas-Little Rock 26.29

Section 6 of 12

1 Taylor TILMON FR Northern Illinois 24.71

2019 MEYO INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Host: Notre Dame
2/1/2019 - 2/2/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Cody Brousek
Timing:
Endurance Race Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/1/2019 9:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Syanne JOHNSTON SO Northern Illinois 25.41

3 Mis'cha  SELLERS JR Bowling Green 25.65 25.648

4 Diamond MITCHELL SO Western Michigan 25.74

Section 7 of 12

1 Aleyah DONALD JR McNeese State 24.47

2 Aaliyah LACY FR Arkansas-Little Rock 25.20

3 Savannah NEVELS SO Bowling Green 25.23

4 Jessica WATKINS SR DePaul 26.50

Section 8 of 12

1 Natajah SIMMONS SR Loyola (Ill.) 25.51

2 Kalliopi KOUNTOURI SR Miami (Ohio) 25.76

3 Michaela BUTLER JR Notre Dame 26.24

4 Carson FIELDS SO Butler 26.52

Section 9 of 12

1 Peyton STEWART SR Ball State 25.09

2 Chanel  GARDNER JR Oakland 25.29

3 Simonae DISMUKE SR Central Michigan 25.83

Section 10 of 12

1 Breanne MARCHAN JR Marquette 24.83

2 Nautica HILL SR Toledo 24.87

3 Kolby GANTHER JR Eastern Michigan 25.04

4 Shana COOPER JR Indiana State 26.13

Section 11 of 12

1 Jazmin SMITH SR Ball State 24.70

2 Madison MEREDITH JR Western Michigan 24.72

3 Kiersten WALKER SO DePaul 24.88

4 Kelsie PREAR JR Illinois State 24.89

Section 12 of 12

1 Nadia WILLIAMS JR Central Michigan 24.20

2 Gabriella BEAUVAIS JR Central Michigan 24.28

3 Bryeana BYRDSONG JR Ball State 24.63

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tyler SMITH SR McNeese State 21.25 13(1)

2 Charles OKEZE SR Arkansas-Little Rock 21.31 13(2)

3 Jimmie WILLIAMS SO Oakland 21.72 11(1)

4 Ben MONTGOMERY SR Illinois State 21.83 12(1)

5 Ricordo MCKENZIE JR Chicago State 21.88 11(2)

6 Tayshaun COOPER SO Northern Iowa 21.89 12(2)

7 Jack DODGE SO Central Michigan 21.92 13(3)

8 Luke FINNEGAN FR Miami (Ohio) 21.93 6(1)

9 Jeremiah HUNTER JR Miami (Ohio) 22.00 11(3)

10 Matthew  BROWN FR Chicago State 22.01 22.008 7(1)

11 Malcolm MCINTYRE FR Oakland 22.01 22.010 8(1)

12 Anderson DEVONISH Unattached 22.12 13(4)

13 Tadiwanashe MHONDE SO Eastern Illinois 22.15 12(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
14 Sheldon DRAKE JR Oakland 22.18 10(1)

15 Ejiroghene BIOKORO FR Indiana State 22.19 22.187 4(1)

16 Gavin JAIME FR Central Michigan 22.19 22.188 3(1)

17 Matt TURCOTTE JR Northern Iowa 22.21 12(4)

18 Napoleon OUTLAW SO Oakland 22.22 9(1)

19 Marcus NELLUM SO Oakland 22.23 5(1)

20 Andy HATCH SR Illinois State 22.28 9(2)

21 Octavian WELLS JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.30 22.296 9(3)

22 Daniel BENDEL SO Marquette 22.30 22.299 1(1)

23 Jake OWENS SR Miami (Ohio) 22.36 6(2)

24 Jarel SHAW SO Indiana State 22.37 8(2)

25 Ch'kilas CALHOUN SR Arkansas-Little Rock 22.48 10(2)

26 Kobe NEVILLS SO McNeese State 22.49 5(2)

27 Isaac WALKER SR DePaul 22.50 8(3)

28 Danny HOPKINS FR Saint Louis 22.54 4(2)

29 Alec CATAROZOLI FR Marquette 22.61 3(2)

30 Joe REICH SO Loyola (Ill.) 22.63 5(3)

31 Adam NELSON JR DePaul 22.65 8(4)

32 Myles GASCON FR Saint Louis 22.68 22.673 4(3)

33 Ethan RAPP JR McNeese State 22.68 22.674 6(3)

34 Alex HATLEVIG SR Milwaukee 22.78 3(3)

35 Luke RAPISARDA FR Milwaukee 22.81 1(2)

36 Anthony BELLO JR Eastern Illinois 22.82 1(3)

37 Connor BOOS SR Marquette 22.85 10(3)

38 Colin MARCHIO FR Eastern Illinois 22.89 6(4)

39 Colton HAYMON JR Butler 22.92 5(4)

40 Carlton SIMS SR Chicago State 22.94 9(4)

41 Tim VESTUTO SR Butler 22.98 7(2)

42 Brady HELLER FR Marquette 23.19 1(4)

43 Collin BROWN SO SIU Edwardsville 23.20 7(3)

44 Connor FULLER JR Butler 23.28 3(4)

45 Jake BOWERS JR Butler 23.58 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 13

1 Daniel BENDEL SO Marquette 22.30 22.299

2 Luke RAPISARDA FR Milwaukee 22.81

3 Anthony BELLO JR Eastern Illinois 22.82

4 Brady HELLER FR Marquette 23.19

Section 2 of 13

Section 3 of 13

1 Gavin JAIME FR Central Michigan 22.19 22.188

2 Alec CATAROZOLI FR Marquette 22.61

3 Alex HATLEVIG SR Milwaukee 22.78

4 Connor FULLER JR Butler 23.28
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 4 of 13

1 Ejiroghene BIOKORO FR Indiana State 22.19 22.187

2 Danny HOPKINS FR Saint Louis 22.54

3 Myles GASCON FR Saint Louis 22.68 22.673

4 Jake BOWERS JR Butler 23.58

Section 5 of 13

1 Marcus NELLUM SO Oakland 22.23

2 Kobe NEVILLS SO McNeese State 22.49

3 Joe REICH SO Loyola (Ill.) 22.63

4 Colton HAYMON JR Butler 22.92

Section 6 of 13

1 Luke FINNEGAN FR Miami (Ohio) 21.93

2 Jake OWENS SR Miami (Ohio) 22.36

3 Ethan RAPP JR McNeese State 22.68 22.674

4 Colin MARCHIO FR Eastern Illinois 22.89

Section 7 of 13

1 Matthew  BROWN FR Chicago State 22.01 22.008

2 Tim VESTUTO SR Butler 22.98

3 Collin BROWN SO SIU Edwardsville 23.20

Section 8 of 13

1 Malcolm MCINTYRE FR Oakland 22.01 22.010

2 Jarel SHAW SO Indiana State 22.37

3 Isaac WALKER SR DePaul 22.50

4 Adam NELSON JR DePaul 22.65

Section 9 of 13

1 Napoleon OUTLAW SO Oakland 22.22

2 Andy HATCH SR Illinois State 22.28

3 Octavian WELLS JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.30 22.296

4 Carlton SIMS SR Chicago State 22.94

Section 10 of 13

1 Sheldon DRAKE JR Oakland 22.18

2 Ch'kilas CALHOUN SR Arkansas-Little Rock 22.48

3 Connor BOOS SR Marquette 22.85

Section 11 of 13

1 Jimmie WILLIAMS SO Oakland 21.72

2 Ricordo MCKENZIE JR Chicago State 21.88

3 Jeremiah HUNTER JR Miami (Ohio) 22.00

Section 12 of 13

1 Ben MONTGOMERY SR Illinois State 21.83

2 Tayshaun COOPER SO Northern Iowa 21.89

3 Tadiwanashe MHONDE SO Eastern Illinois 22.15

4 Matt TURCOTTE JR Northern Iowa 22.21

Section 13 of 13

1 Tyler SMITH SR McNeese State 21.25

2 Charles OKEZE SR Arkansas-Little Rock 21.31

3 Jack DODGE SO Central Michigan 21.92

2019 MEYO INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Host: Notre Dame
2/1/2019 - 2/2/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Cody Brousek
Timing:
Endurance Race Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/1/2019 9:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 25



#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Anderson DEVONISH Unattached 22.12

#8 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jordan ANDERSON Unattached 1:31.09 4(1)

2 Allie VOGELER SR Butler 1:31.37 4(2)

3 Taylor ARCO JR Iowa 1:32.05 4(3)

4 Aly  WEUM SO Iowa 1:32.81 3(1)

5 Payton WENSEL FR Iowa 1:33.48 3(2)

6 Karlie ZUMBRO FR Ball State 1:35.97 2(1)

7 Tiffany CERNEJ-GARCIA FR Eastern Michigan 1:36.08 1(1)

8 Kaitlyn LEWIS FR Northern Illinois 1:36.39 2(2)

9 Lindsay WELKER SO Iowa 1:37.22 2(3)

10 Neshay CURTIS JR Northern Illinois 1:37.43 2(4)

11 Maija RETTELLE FR Central Michigan 1:37.46 1(2)

12 Grace DARGIEWICZ FR Marquette 1:37.48 2(5)

13 Emily NOONE FR Marquette 1:39.92 2(6)

14 Madi MANDELKE FR Central Michigan 1:41.03 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Tiffany CERNEJ-GARCIA FR Eastern Michigan 1:36.08

2 Maija RETTELLE FR Central Michigan 1:37.46

3 Madi MANDELKE FR Central Michigan 1:41.03

Section 2 of 4

1 Karlie ZUMBRO FR Ball State 1:35.97

2 Kaitlyn LEWIS FR Northern Illinois 1:36.39

3 Lindsay WELKER SO Iowa 1:37.22

4 Neshay CURTIS JR Northern Illinois 1:37.43

5 Grace DARGIEWICZ FR Marquette 1:37.48

6 Emily NOONE FR Marquette 1:39.92

Section 3 of 4

1 Aly  WEUM SO Iowa 1:32.81

2 Payton WENSEL FR Iowa 1:33.48

Section 4 of 4

1 Jordan ANDERSON Unattached 1:31.09

2 Allie VOGELER SR Butler 1:31.37

3 Taylor ARCO JR Iowa 1:32.05

#7 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mar'yea HARRIS SR Iowa 1:16.60 5(1)

2 Carter  LILLY UNAT-Iowa 1:16.69 5(2)

3 Chris THOMPSON JR Iowa 1:19.02 4(1)

4 Spencer GUDGEL UNAT-Iowa 1:19.08 4(2)

5 Austin LIETZ JR Iowa 1:19.27 5(3)

6 Alec  STILL FR Iowa 1:19.28 4(3)
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#7 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 Noah LARRISON SR Iowa 1:19.67 5(4)

8 Josh  ANDREWS FR Iowa 1:21.06 2(1)

9 Tyler  OLSON FR Iowa 1:21.28 3(1)

10 Chandler MCGAHA SO Butler 1:21.44 3(2)

11 Treston WHITE FR Eastern Michigan 1:21.52 4(4)

12 Ivan DYE JR Miami (Ohio) 1:21.77 2(2)

13 Harrison PORTER FR Illinois State 1:22.59 1(1)

14 Jacob UHL SO Butler 1:22.92 3(3)

15 Elijah BARBER SR Eastern Michigan 1:23.07 2(3)

16 Jeff GARBUTT FR Marquette 1:24.23 1(2)

17 Greg SUAREZ SR Marquette 1:24.43 2(4)

18 Corey  GOODLOE SR Oakland 1:24.78 3(4)

19 Ken COWARD FR Eastern Michigan 1:25.08 2(5)

20 Colin MURPHY SO Saint Louis 1:26.00 1(3)

21 Conor SEGUR SO Miami (Ohio) 1:26.08 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 Harrison PORTER FR Illinois State 1:22.59

2 Jeff GARBUTT FR Marquette 1:24.23

3 Colin MURPHY SO Saint Louis 1:26.00

4 Conor SEGUR SO Miami (Ohio) 1:26.08

Section 2 of 5

1 Josh  ANDREWS FR Iowa 1:21.06

2 Ivan DYE JR Miami (Ohio) 1:21.77

3 Elijah BARBER SR Eastern Michigan 1:23.07

4 Greg SUAREZ SR Marquette 1:24.43

5 Ken COWARD FR Eastern Michigan 1:25.08

Section 3 of 5

1 Tyler  OLSON FR Iowa 1:21.28

2 Chandler MCGAHA SO Butler 1:21.44

3 Jacob UHL SO Butler 1:22.92

4 Corey  GOODLOE SR Oakland 1:24.78

Section 4 of 5

1 Chris THOMPSON JR Iowa 1:19.02

2 Spencer GUDGEL UNAT-Iowa 1:19.08

3 Alec  STILL FR Iowa 1:19.28

4 Treston WHITE FR Eastern Michigan 1:21.52

Section 5 of 5

1 Mar'yea HARRIS SR Iowa 1:16.60

2 Carter  LILLY UNAT-Iowa 1:16.69

3 Austin LIETZ JR Iowa 1:19.27

4 Noah LARRISON SR Iowa 1:19.67
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